
_. . ._ - _ - - .

se
CONTRACT NO. U-7405-5NG-276

TYPED .... ,,D,,C,,,,ggg~ __ _.rnEPAnto, .---

APPROVED .1//o ", """

AJENDIENT NO. 57 7dA" ;;''

Yb..N] ' f
~ " " ,

,,
* " ' ' ' ' "

,,
, , , , , , ,

--
.. ..

. . . . . . . . . . . . .

CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS: TIE HARSHAU CHElJICAL COLTAHI ' ' '
'

' ~ " " " "

1945 East 97th 5treet
Cleveland 6, Ohio

AlHDLENT FOR:
ACCEPTANCE OF UORK RESPECTING CERTAIN
PRODUCTION LOTS NOT !EETING SPECIFICATION
REQUIRE!ENTS FOR CHE!ECAL PH-30

CHANGE IN C01". MISSION
OBLIGATION: NONE

! CONTRftCT REVIEW
.

- _ _ _ BOARD ;

.. . /<.(. .. ' #[4....... l
APPVD

.2' ..W....'.'.. f. m"..... |"

H
).. ../../ .). . .i [C. . .. ... . . . .

'' / D,

e
1

$

.

.

W
.

1
.

6

* ,

a tuts corr "'r i
4

; 1/* % * '

f

snessessa ' .

'

1~

|e9403230168 940315
PDR ADOCK 04003724 - |

'

R PDR ,

i

|
.

. . - -
~

s~~~ ~ /
--

-
--

.- a. ._.

_

|

1

. - -_-_ _ __ _ __ - __ ________ _ __ _ - -.__ _ .__ -__ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . - - _ _ . _ . - . . -.



_ _ . . . _ . _ _ __ .._ ..--___ _ _ _ _ _ . _-

SUPPLEENrAL Aurte.e.u.rau
,

. .

THIS SUPPIESITAL AGBEREUT, entered into the 19th day of
October,1950, by and between THE UNITED STATES OF Al' ERICA (heroinafter

-

referred to as the " Government") and THE HARSHATI CHE'5 CAL C0t!PANY (horo-
.

' '

inafter referred to as the " Contractor");
i

UITIESSETH, THAT:
.i

i WHEREAS, on the 27th day of thy,1944, effective as of the 5th;

day of January, 1944, the Government and the Contractor entered into
Contract No. U-7405-ong-276 for the design, equipping and operation of
a plant; and

TTHEREAS, said contract has heretofore been amended from time
; to time; and

TlHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of said contract, the Contractor
| has given notice of tender for acceptance regarding certain production
|

lots; and'

I ViHEREAS, said lots are usable for the purpose for which Cherdeal
PH-30 is intended but do not meet specification requirements; and

TTrIERFAS, it is in the interest of the Government to accept the:

Contractor 8 s work with respect to said production lots at reduced por
| pound compensation; and

TrdEREAS, such acceptanco is provided for in paragraph 5 of
Article V of said contract as amended by Amendment No. 52 thereto; and;

i

UHEREAS, in connection with such acceptance, the pertinent
Secret Lotter (which is dated as of June 9th,1950) is being simultaneously

] amended; and

TTtEREAS, this Supplemental Agreement is authorized by law,;

including the Atomic Energy Act of 1946 and E:cecutive Order No. 9816
i

dated December 31, 1946, and is in the interest of the cornon defense:

and security;'

NO77, THEREFORE, the parties hereto do ::ntually agree as follows7 with respect to said Contract No. U-7405-eng-276, as heretofore amended
,

' '

concerning the contract period subsequent to June 30th,1950:
i

;

-1-.

'

*

.

N

, . . . ~ - * = =
~

_
- gr - -- _ _ . .

^' ' ' - '' - s'- .
.. .

'
j ,

,

' '4''
,

:
,

.- g, ,

; 1
''

-,

1 ~.
, .L

'' ' ) _

g'.
. ._;

'

'

, _

. w
e b '

-

g

$

. , - .

- /'.-..--. _ , _ . . . , . - . - . , , ,
. _ . - . , . -



_ . _ _ . _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ - _ _ __ __ _ _ _ _ . ._
-

~ ''" .... s., y. ,n. e e m w m rn'"W m' W M.

' n, m . .I.6 ;,.a.... 1 j ;t L.
, t.o e,,m

period commencing on July lot, ;<kg ,sg ., , . .j . .
,,

, ,

E50, anu , .e
. I-

. . .

in the Contractor's endeavor to produce Chemical 1%30 under caidnhnrdtii! My$ h y.y,in g , M';MMtftract, to wit: con-.

OM9-426 OM9-440 OH8-380
.

OM9-429 OM9-445 OH8-404OM9-430 OM9-446
'

OM9-435 OM9-447 OMb402
OM9-436 OM9-448
OM9-437 OM9-449 OH9-451 to_OM9-439 OM9-450 OH9-462, both inclusive

OH9-464
OH9 468 to.

OH9-474, both inclusive
2.

by the Government under said contract with respect to said productiThe reduced per pound compensation to be paid, and payable
4

lots is $0.2555 per pound of product.
,

on

3
The Government furnishes, and the Contractor accepts, the

raterial embraced in said production lots as feed materials under said
contract with like force and offect as though same constitutes Chemical

,

PH-30.
. -

4.

to be produced under said contract during the period commencing onIn view of the foregoing, the quantity of Chemical PW30
;
'

July 1st,1950, and ending on September 30th,1950, shall be as set
forth in Amendment No. 4 to the Secret Letter mentioned in paragra h2 of contract Article I. p

Supplemental Agreement the day and year first above writtenIN TIITNESS "lEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this;

i .

THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
i,

SY:
'1 _ UNITED STATES ATOMIC EHERGY COWISSION

BY: /=:/ J. C. Clarke.

y Authorized Representative of the
U. S. Atomic Energy Commission

p
4

'

Witnesses as to
Contractor: THE HARSHAU CHEMICAL COEPANY

i

/s/ B. C. Wilson ~

!'! ^

,

1690 Hower Avenue, E. Cleveland, O. Open_H d atb M haue'

(Address) 1e) t

; /s/ C. A. Stewart t
_

j 1310E.91st St.Clevoland, Ohio . . i

-2-
(Address)

-
,,, :g: p.

- _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ , _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ . - .


